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14548 total calls 9%

47 average per day 6%

Males  Females

Confirmed cases

Unknown n = 10123

n %

723 34%

26 655 31%

0 209 10%

0 479 23%

*Subjective fever or measured temp ≥100.4°F

Potential PUIs only 8am-10pm
STX: (340) 712-6299 

STT/STJ: (340) 776-1519

Calls volume to the hotline

05-Jan Change since 05-Jan

Active 130 104

06-Jan

-57



Unknown n = 67

Test result among males and females

 Tested negative

Calls completed from March 5-Jan 06, 2021
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Current status of USVI positive cases

Change05-Jan

1955

24 24

1955 |}
|}

714

1049

220

126

Community transmission

Close contact

Recovered

Cough

Fever*

Shortness of breath

Asymptomatic

Rate of Positive Tests in the U.S. Virgin Islands Over Time

Fatality

Travel

VIDOH COVID-19 Response Report date: January 06, 2021

Total tested

Tested positive

Informational Hotline (non-medical 8am-8pm)
Hosted by VITEMA: 340-715-6843

Contact Numbers: Hotline 

Tested positiveMedian age among cases = 39 years

Test result by age group

79

Positive

Negative

Testing Summary

Tested positive

Tested negative

Pending tests

Change since 05-Jan05-Jan 

37032 

2080 

34870

06-Jan

37115

2106 

34936

73

Positive test result by age group over time

Clinical symptoms of positives

Under investigation

USVI risk factors for transmission
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Daily positive tests Daily total tests collected Percentage positive tests (7-day moving average)

7-day percent positivity 5.1%



Positive  12

Negative  -6

Pending  -1

06-Jan 05-Jan

57 209 204  5

793 473 468  5

8 110 110 |} 0

66 64  2

Positive  14

Negative  63

Pending  -6

06-Jan 05-Jan

65 440 439  1

994 493 485  8

15 89 86  3

52 50  2

Positive |} 0

Negative  9

Pending  1

06-Jan 05-Jan

8 65 65 |} 0
168 83 83 |} 0

1 21 21 |} 0

8 8 |} 0

Change

Active Community

Recovered Close contact

Fatality Travel

Under investigation

STJ positive status STJ risk factors Change

05-Jan

STX risk factors

Community

Close contact

Travel

Under investigation

STX positive status

Active

Recovered

Fatality

06-Jan Change

858

17713

41

Change

STT positive status STT risk factors

Active

846

17719

42

Community
Recovered Close contact
Fatality Travel

Under investigation

1060

15057
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Change

Change

06-Jan

1074

20

15120

12 11

06-Jan 05-Jan

177

2094

177

2103

St. Thomas & Water Island

St. Croix

St. John

Confirmed COVID-19 cases in the U.S. Virgin Islands, N=2106
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Date of specimen collection

STX STT STJ

Illnesses that started 
during this time may 
not yet be reported

*ALL DATA ARE PROVISIONAL*


